2/3/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
417 BEACO

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$83.20
$353.16

$436.36

$436.36

Drawer

($156.50)

($156.50)

($156.50)

$279.86

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($336.55) ($15.25) 55
($525.59) ($14.50) 92
($862.14) ($29.75) 147
($862.14) ($29.75) 147
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($196.50) $0.00 5
($196.50) $0.00 5
($196.50) $0.00 5
($1,058.64) ($29.75) 152

Handle Net Handle
$435.00 $419.75
$893.25 $878.75
$1,328.25 $1,298.50
$1,328.25 $1,298.50

Handle Net Handle
$40.00 $40.00
$40.00 $40.00
$40.00 $40.00
$1,368.25 $1,338.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



