Drawer Report By Satellite

2/3/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$83.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$336.55)	(\$15.25)	55	\$435.00	\$419.75	\$0.00	
	408 QUEEN	\$353.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$525.59)	(\$14.50)	92	\$893.25	\$878.75	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1026	\$436.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$862.14)	(\$29.75)	147	\$1,328.25	\$1,298.50	\$0.00	
Location	n HUDDLE	\$436.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$862.14)	(\$29.75)	147	\$1,328.25	\$1,298.50	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>								\$0.00	<u>Written</u>	
	417 BEACO	(\$156.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$196.50)	\$0.00	5	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	
Termin	aal Number 1028	(\$156.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$196.50)	\$0.00	5	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	(\$156.50)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$196.50)	\$0.00	5	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$279.86			(\$1,058.64)	(\$29.75)	152	\$1,368.25	\$1,338.50		